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Trading Activity for October 20th, 2021

Volume
588,900.00
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Trades
3,980.00

MARKET
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$14,419,047.00

VOLUME

25,700
24,900
15,800
14,200
14,100
13,800
12,400
11,700
11,100
10,700
10,100
10,100
9,600
8,300
8,300
8,200
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7,500
7,100
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6,600
6,600
6,400
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5,500
5,400
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TRADES

102
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VALUE

$134,159.00
$359,962.00
$56,206.00
$753,326.00
$452,774.00
$73,629.00
$688,114.00
$334,558.00
$906,867.00
$328,425.00
$102,081.00
$116,296.00
$22,541.00
$169,541.00
$154,729.00
$16,800.00
$783,362.00
$31,160.00
$54,930.00
$1,995.00
$70,359.00
$80,413.00
$41,775.00
$267,455.00
$6,750.00
$534,046.00
$99,501.00
$31,718.00
$215,664.00
$31,832.00
$1,125.00
$16,680.00
$52,553.00

$127,649.00
$7,676.00
$43,913.00
$78,064.00
$44,282.00
$37,791.00
$57,279.00
$283,867.00
$155,890.00
$57,566.00
$66,835.00
$234,581.00
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4,000
4,000
4,000
3,900
3,300
3,300
3,200
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,900
2,900
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,700
2,600
2,600
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,300
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
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1,800
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$55,059.00
$3,520.00
$2,200.00
$205,820.00
$8,786.00
$34,640.00
$7,423.00
$13,480.00
$36,059.00
$30,733.00
$42,489.00
$2,340.00
$90,333.00
$1,410.00
$101,811.00
$44,129.00
$102,466.00
$32,035.00
$37,487.00
$16,036.00
$59,986.00
$7,437.00
$9,345.00
$114,584.00
$55,115.00
$32,514.00
$104,667.00
$39,323.00
$20,862.00
$97,664.00
$182,864.00
$107,422.00
$71,395.00
$18,465.00
$66,867.00

$3,927.00
$2,976.00
$42,560.00
$63,580.00
$73,971.00
$201,503.00
$20,873.00
$22,560.00
$7,156.00
$21,565.00
$198,142.00
$59,052.00
$12,814.00
$8,703.00
$24,256.00
$40,819.00
$149,819.00
$2,772.00
$29,665.00
$16,992.00
$97,847.00
$12,588.00
$9,168.00
$21,743.00
$13,003.00
$16,717.00
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Venture
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$133,998.00
$3,892.00

$18,376.00
$14,925.00
$8,418.00
$1,652.00
$12,032.00
$1,244.00
$2,833.00
$167,480.00
$37,691.00
$8,237.00
$88,241.00
$50,860.00
$13,655.00
$61,750.00
$9,711.00
$14,058.00
$5,884.00
$8,485.00
$11,186.00

$15,609.00
$20,502.00
$1,026.00
$41,407.00
$15,804.00
$38,754.00
$2,022.00
$24,083.00
$56,861.00
$25,317.00
$48,700.00
$9,976.00
$2,408.00
$37,160.00
$1,473.00
$7,534.00
$55,687.00
$14,000.00
$4,809.00
$12,631.00
$71,426.00
$3,763.00
$9,763.00
$5,804.00
$75,936.00
$13,082.00
$113,058.00
$49,650.00
$12,731.00
$29,547.00
$19,902.00
$4,399.00
$1,972.00
$13,702.00
$11,102.00
$29,420.00
$12,468.00
$11,867.00
$25,569.00
$4,324.00
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$38/882280
$4,187.00
$2,970.00
$27,210.00
$12,285.00
$2,653.00

$3,112.00
$255.00
$1,155.00
$4,891.00
$2,041.00
$21,767.00
$485.00
$72,544.00
$1,422.00
$18,554.00
$9,134.00
$7,745.00
$5,323.00
$5,837.00
$11,545.00
$9,046.00
$345.00
$8,731.00
$2,869.00
$28,416.00
$17,443.00
$4,667.00
$13,102.00
$18,799.00
$10,213.00
$3,837.00
$13,493.00
$76,647.00
$12,435.00
$59,441.00
$3,910.00
$55,943.00
$11,157.00
$13,483.00
$28,551.00
$3,298.00
$5,377.00
$19,132.00
$5,388.00
$5,486.00
$1,443.00
$10,140.00
$51,968.00
$1,023.00
$2,127.00
$3,684.00
$8,167.00
$2,423.00
$2,116.00
$3,102.00
$9,397.00
$1,612.00
$1,043.00
$6,105.00
$10,832.00
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AR
BAM.A
XIC
HUT
CWB
LAC
BIPC
LWRK
TOT
KRR
soL
SMU.UN
EFL
PD

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
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TSX
TSX
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300
300
300
300
300
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200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
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200
200
200
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200
200
200
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100
100
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100
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100
100
100
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$20,916.00
$628.00
$7,146.00
$7,044.00
$4,671.00
$39,966.00
$4,810.00
$37,118.00
$583.00
$558.00
$7,086.00
$8,791.00
$33,672.00
$12,325.00
$596.00
$8,964.00
$6,560.00
$12,444.00
$559.00
$2,755.00
$6,488.00
$2,646.00
$8,122.00
$2,208.00
$1,797.00
$7,321.00
$8,356.00
$3,939.00
$13,184.00
$2,882.00
$739.00
$7,190.00
$10,059.00
$3,088.00
$4,263.00
$320.00
$5,988.00
$1,434.00
$3,578.00
$1,439.00
$19,178.00
$582.00
$7,538.00
$24,076.00
$1,103.00
$3,981.00
$1,769.00
$2,844.00
$329.00
$7,373.00
$3,368.00
$1,525.00
$3,927.00
$3,215.00
$7,366.00
$3,205.00
$555.00
$436.00
$343.00
$2,330.00
$128.00
$6,051.00



MX
HXT
XST
VMD
FIL
ATA
XSP
EQX
FSZ
PBL
CCA
CHE.UN
SFTC
WPRT
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BEI.UN
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AIF
RNW
KOR
AT
ELD
CFW
LGO
ITP
AP.UN
CUF.UN
HOT.UN

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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$5,879.00
$4,990.00
$7,288.00
$709.00
$1,149.00
$4,333.00
$4,881.00
$963.00
$1,068.00
$4,760.00
$10,808.00
$812.00
$2,913.00
$415.00
$3,107.00
$699.00
$5,183.00
$247.00
$6,607.00
$1,924.00
$403.00
$875.00
$1,171.00
$537.00
$1,412.00
$2,810.00
$4,203.00
$1,044.00
$430.00
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